(22742)

Best at
Const at

VERBRCEDERI NG OBRAFO Qost Dat a
TULLE 29-07-18 223
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
2 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
3 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN
4 NMENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
5 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
6 MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
7 VANDEPCEL YVES CGEETBET
8 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
9 MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
10 GOVAERTS RAYMONDE W ERDE
11 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE
12 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF HALLE- B
13 FLOSSI E- MORREN CGEETBET
14 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
15 JAMART MARC SEl LLES
16 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
17 VANDEPCEL YVES CEETBET
18 RENARD STEVEN EM NES
19 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
20 HENRY LEON NANDRI N
21 BI NAME JULES FAULX- L
22 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
23 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
24 GOVAERTS RAYMONDE W ERDE
25 JORDAN- KEMPENEER LI NCENT
26 MATERNE PHI LI PPE OUTGAAR
27 HERBOTS GEBR JOSRAF HALLE- B
28 CGRULOCS- DESTREE CORTI L-
29 VANDEPCEL YVES CGEETBET
30 RENARD STEVEN EM NES
31 GRULOCS- DESTREE CORTI L-
32 REYNAERTS FREDDY LANDEN
33 VANDEBORNE ELZA VOMVERS
34 GRULOCS- DESTREE CORTI L-
35 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF HALLE- B
36 DENI VEL M CHEL LI NTER
37 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
38 VANDEBORNE ELZA WOMVERS
39 MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
40 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
41 GRULOCS- DESTREE CORTI L-
42 GRULOOS- DESTREE CORTI L-
43 VANDEPCEL YVES CEETBET
44 BODSON GH ANCIA B MOVALLE
45 HERBOTS GEBR JOSRAF HALLE- B
46 Bl NAME JULES FAULX- L
47 NMATTERNE CLENMENT ZOUTLEE
48 GOVAERTS RAYMONDE W ERDE
49 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz
50 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
51 MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
52 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
53 GOVAERTS RAYMONDE W ERDE
54 MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
55 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF HALLE- B
56 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
57 FLGOSSI E- MORREN GEETBET
58 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN
59 HOORNAERT ALAI N WANCENN
60 NMENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
61 HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF HALLE- B
62 VANDEPCEL YVES CEETBET
63 FLOSSI E- MORREN GEETBET
64 HOK FREDDY KESTENS Tl ENEN
65 VANDEPCEL YVES CEETBET
66 HERBOTS GEBR JOSRAF HALLE- B
67 MATTERNE CLEMENT ZOUTLEE
68 GOVAERTS RAYMONDE W ERDE
69 DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE JEMELLE
70 HOORNAERT ALAI N WANCENN
71 MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN
72 MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN
73 DEN VEL M CHEL LI NTER

Technol ogy Deerlijk
Qude
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
45 19 646051
45 22 2
12 2 644455
45 1 3
45 21 4
45 38 5
23 3 643253
45 11 6
45 16 7
13 5 592362
3 2 605584
16 10 635105
7 2 643603
45 9 8
2 2 602570
45 4 9
23 20 2
5 3 596863
45 29 10
1 1 614004
2 2 593445
12 9 2
45 28 11
13 9 2
3 2 623129
3 1 625277
16 9 2
17 3 605717
23 2 3
5 4 2
17 6 2
2 1 628601
4 2 632529
17 2 3
16 2 3
2 1 636383
45 2 12
4 1 2
45 8 13
45 31 14
17 10 4
17 1 5
23 16 4
2 1 629818
16 7 4
2 1 2
7 1 639560
13 6 3
2 2 590131
45 20 15
45 24 16
45 14 17
13 8 4
45 37 18
16 12 5
45 32 19
7 4 2
12 4 3
6 6 558062
45 6 20
16 5 6
23 10 5
7 7 3
3 2 630267
23 23 6
16 11 7
7 3 2
13 4 5
3 1 574386
6 2 2
45 44 21
45 7 22
2 2 2

Ri ng
Bague

211513016
211503416
218867614
211507816
211517216
216855916
204324715
211513916
211512916
118586816
116179816
605666816
215680314
211501916
116880616
211506716
204329315
116844416
211517116
112884316
115802414
211434116
216852716
115962016
110227216
203865516
312217416
115007215
229325915
116839616
115880216
207489716
208080415
117941615
605669416
207531216
216848816
208086915
204576116
216846716
118238816
117939815
229324615
109705814
231217815
115802514
231512716
118587016
406219816
310708216
211514516
211516316
115141615
216855616
214669016
310713916
202022015
211429716
116510916
216845516
214606816
231392116
202304715
232009815
204329715
605668716
204675216
115968716
117134915
116463716
211509816
211509716
207908615

Snel h.
Vit esse

1416.
1414.
1412.
1407.
1402.
1396.
1394.
1393.
1391.
1390.
1383.
1382.
1381.
1380.
1377.
1376.
1374.
1371.
1371.
1366.
1361.
1357.
1357.
1353.
1352.
1349.
1348.
1346.
1342.



74
75

MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY

23 211515816 15.31350 1341. 5144
4 211436816 15.30320 1341. 1244

(22742)

Best at
Const at

HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HENRY LEON

MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
GOVAERTS RAYMONDE
DEREUX FABRI CE

DENI VEL M CHEL
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
DEREUX FABRI CE
VERTEZ- LEBEDELLE
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
HENRY LEON
TOURNELLE DAVY
BODSON GH ANCI A B
TOURNELLE DAVY
HOORNAERT ALAI N
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
DEMAI N- | STA

DETAL M CHEL

JACOT STEVE

JACOT STEVE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MENTEN RONNY

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
JACOT STEVE

JACOT STEVE

MENTEN RONNY
GOVAERTS RAYMONDE
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
JACOT STEVE
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
MENTEN RONNY

DETAL M CHEL

MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY

JACOT STEVE

VERTEZ- LEBEDELLE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ENGELS EDDY

MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
GOVAERTS RAYMONDE
DEMAI N- | STA
TOURNELLE DAVY
BORZSElI CHER
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
DETAL M CHEL
HOORNAERT ALAI' N
DEREUX FABRI CE

M CHEL

Geneent

LI NTER
HALLE- B
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
HALLE- B
ONOZ
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
PERVWEZ
DAUSSQU
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
NANDRI N
RUMVEN
MOVALLE
RUMVEN
WANCENN
LANDENN
LI ERNU
FOCANT
W NENNE
W NENNE
ONCOZ
RUMVEN
HOTTON
W NENNE
W NENNE
RUMVEN
W ERDE
GRAZEN
HALLE- B
W NENNE
LANDENN
RUMVEN
FOCANT
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
W NENNE
DAUSSQU
ONOZ
WAL SHOU
RUMVEN
HALLE- B
RUMVEN
HALLE- B
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
W ERDE
LI ERNU
RUMVEN
NAMUR
LANDENN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
FOCANT
WANCENN
PERWEZ

45 30
12 3
Technol ogy Deerlijk
Jaar se
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
16 10 635105
58 44 646051
16 5 644455
16 5 2
4 3 614004
58 31 2
16 2 3
16 11 4
9 6 607727
9 3 2
7 6 592362
9 2 3
2 2 636383
16 3 5
58 25 3
58 35 4
16 9 6
6 2 590131
58 22 5
58 19 6
9 8 4
10 2 598365
16 12 7
16 1 8
4 2 2
16 13 2
4 1 629818
16 3 3
14 12 558062
6 5 604587
4 4 602932
10 2 565036
24 18 557202
24 20 2
6 1 2
58 10 7
10 3 594460
24 24 3
24 14 4
58 47 8
7 3 2
2 1 641898
16 6 9
24 19 5
6 4 2
58 40 9
10 5 2
58 46 10
58 42 11
24 16 6
10 10 2
6 4 3
9 5 625380
58 53 12
16 13 10
16 7 4
16 8 11
58 55 13
58 26 14
7 2 3
4 1 2
16 4 5
3 2 594049
6 2 3
58 37 15
58 23 16
10 7 3
14 1 2
9 1 5

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

214012617
306197317
205834617
214005717
014571317
205859417
214000217
214005917
112410217
112414117
103133517
112410117
210692517
214000417
205869217
205858217
214035017
114986617
205853717
306190117
112419217
116058017
214010917
214000117
111432317
205824617
109012617
205806217
117526317
110518817
117040717
114764717
117333117
117335517
114997817
205852317
116366917
116907217
116195717
507681617
115341317
211092817
214037417
002255017
110518717
306188417
114763817
306192117
306196217
117059417
116058117
114995517
210514417
205865817
214006317
205831017
214038117
306197917
205863417
115341417
117044417
205810017
114205617
110512017
205869117
306197817
114766017
114752817
112413617

Snel h.
Vit esse



MENTEN RONNY

DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE
MENTEN RONNY

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HENRY LEON
FLOSSI E- MORREN
MENTEN RONNY

MENTEN RONNY

MENTEN RONNY

DETAL M CHEL

MENTEN RONNY

FRAI TURE VI VI AN
ENGELS EDDY
TOURNELLE DAVY
HAWOTTE PAUL
HOORNAERT ALAI N
JACOT STEVE

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
MENTEN RONNY
RENARD STEVEN

JACOT STEVE

MENTEN RONNY

JACOT STEVE

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
MENTEN RONNY
GOVAERTS RAYMONDE

58
58

28
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17
574386
18

2

3
643603
19

20

21

4

22
619419
2

6
608389
3

7

3

23
596863
8

24

306198017
114701117
306196517
116355117
111414517
208204617
306195817
205851117
205870817
114760917
306192917
111810717
210515817
205822717
116136817
114754917
117335617
116356117
205851417
115923417
117059517
205859317
117059317
116360317
210580917
115343417



